1
Cylindrical Fuse Holders Ex9F
 � Meet requirements of EN 60947-3
 � Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
 � Versions with rated current
 32 A (10 x 38 mm)
 � Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
 � Sealing possibility

3P
3P+N
Type Key
Certi� cation marks
50A
Max. rated
current
32 A
50 A
100 A
14
Fuse-link
size
  _: 10x38 mm
14: 14x51 mm
22: 22x58 mm
2
1P yes 104474 Ex9F 1P 32A IEC 1/12/144
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing
Cylindrical Fuse Holders up to 32 A
Cylindrical Fuse Holders Ex9F
• For cylindrical fuse-links of size 10 x 38 mm
• Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
• Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
•
• With or without signalization status
1P no 104479 Ex9F-14 1P 50A 1/12/144
1P+N no 104480 Ex9F-14 1PN 50A 1/6/72
2P no 104481 Ex9F-14 2P 50A 1/6/72
3P no 104482 Ex9F-14 3P 50A 1/4/48
3P+N no 104483 Ex9F-14 3PN 50A 1/3/36
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing
• For cylindrical fuse-links of size 14 x 51 mm
• Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
• Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
•
1P no 104484 Ex9F-22 1P 100A 1/9/108
1P+N no 104485 Ex9F-22 1PN 100A 1/4/48
2P no 104486 Ex9F-22 2P 100A 1/4/48
3P no 104487 Ex9F-22 3P 100A 1/3/36
3P+N no 104488 Ex9F-22 3PN 100A 1/2/24
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing
• For cylindrical fuse-links of size 22 x 58 mm
• Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
• Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
•
3
Technical Data Ex9F
Versions for fuse-link size 10x38, 14x51 and 22x58 mm, suitable for gG and aM type fuse-links
Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
Status signalization on Ex9F only
General parameters
Ex9F
Tested according to EN 60947-3
Rated operating voltage Ue 400/690 V AC
Rated frequency f 50 Hz
Rated conventional thermal current Ith 32 A 50 A 100 A
Rated operating current Ie 32 A 50 A 100 A
Number of poles 1P, 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N
Suitable fuse-link size 10 x 38 mm 14 x 51 mm 22 x 58 mm
Fuse-link rated current
   at 400/690 V AC gG/aM
   at 690 V AC
32 A
32 A
50 A
50 A
100 A
100 A
Rated cond. short-circuit strength Iq
   at 400 V AC
   at 690 V AC
120 kA